1:53 PM SCARES

08/01/22 Income/Expense Summary

January through July 2022

Income
Indirect Public Support

United Way, CFC Contributio...

Total Indirect Public Support

Investments

Interest-Savings, Short-term...

Total Investments

Program Income
Membership Dues

Total Program Income

Total Income

Expense
Business Expenses
Business Registration Fees

Total Business Expenses

Operations
Postage, Mailing Service

Telephone, Telecommunicati...

Total Operations
Total Expense

Net Income

Jan - Jul '22

1,105.09

1,105.09

0.57

0.57

10.00

10.00

1,115.66

10.00

10.00

232.00
21.17

25317

263.17

852.49

Page 1



