SCARES Income/Expense Summary

January through July 2022

Jan - J	Jul	'22
---------	-----	------------

Income	
Indirect Public Support	
United Way, CFC Contributio	1,105.09
Total Indirect Public Support	1,105.09
Investments	
Interest-Savings, Short-term	0.57
Total Investments	0.57
Program Income	
Membership Dues	10.00
Total Program Income	10.00
Total Income	1,115.66
Expense	
Business Expenses	
Business Registration Fees	10.00
Total Business Expenses	10.00
Operations	
Postage, Mailing Service	232.00
Telephone, Telecommunicati	21.17
Total Operations	253.17
Total Expense	263.17
•	
Net Income	852.49